
CT 7659 BEA CODERCH, JOAN ESP 27/11/1980 CA Castellar M35

CT 7133 MORENO CAMPOS, DAVID ESP 25/5/1979 U Colomenca At. M35

CT 5671 GABARRO ROSELL, JOSEP ESP 31/3/1978 JA Sabadell M40

CT 21255 LAGUNAS GALLEGO, JOSEP MARIA ESP 13/3/1977 CA Igualada M40

CT 24095 PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN ESP 28/10/1978 Cornellà At. M40

CT 5038 REY CORDERO, ALBERTO ESP 28/5/1976 FC Barcelona M40

CT 2495 SANNICOLAS PERDIGUERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 24/9/1974 CA Granollers M40

CT 25953 ARQUE COMAS, ARTURO ESP 19/10/1970 U Colomenca At. M45

CL 24942 CACERES PUJOL, EMILIO ESP 27/9/1973 UA Barberà M45

CL 21035 CENTELLA DELGADO, MANUEL ESP 6/10/1971 UA Rubí M45

CT 25902 CRUZ MARTI, MARÇAL ESP 5/8/1973 CA Sant Celoni M45

CT 3612 DANES PUJOL, DANIEL ESP 21/7/1970 CA Granollers M45

CT 3967 EXPOSITO GARCIA, DIDAC ESP 4/8/1973 JA Sabadell M45

CT 12554 ROMERO ALVAREZ, ANDRES DAVID ESP 31/5/1970 U Colomenca At. M45

CT 19722 SEGARRA FONT, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 6/6/1970 UA Rubí M45

CT 3917 SOLE FORTUNY, JORDI ESP 29/5/1973 JA Sabadell M45

CT 18447 ALONSO CASABELLA, FERNANDO ESP 25/1/1967 JA Sabadell M50

CL 24941 FERRER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 25/10/1964 UA Barberà M50

CT 22010 PERALTA VALENZUELA, FRANCISCO MANUEL ESP 26/10/1968 AA Catalunya M50

CT 3267 FERRER PUIGVILA, JOSEP MARIA ESP 19/3/1960 CA Mollet M55

CT 12482 PEIG REBORDOSA, CARLES ESP 22/12/1961 Avinent Manresa M55

F/C SAUSSUS, JEAN PAUL BEL 24/6/1963 Dampicourt M55

CT 24201 AGRA GOMEZ, SANTIAGO ESP 13/5/1955 Cornellà At. M60

CT 24713 LLEVOT CALATAYUD, VICTOR ESP 22/10/1956 At. San Sebastian M60

CT 13289 PAREJO MACHO, JOAQUIN ESP 2/7/1958 CA Mollet M60

CL 756 PEREZ PANADERO, JOSE ESP 12/8/1955 U Colomenca At. M60

CL 27188 VIDAL NIERGA, JOSEP ESP 19/9/1956 CA Palafrugell-GiCB M60

CT 1441 ARNAU GAVALDA, JOAN JOSEP ESP 9/4/1944 Pratenc AA M70

CT 15299 ESTAPIÑA FERNANDEZ, RAMON ESP 26/10/1947 CA Palafrugell-GiCB M70

CT 2723 PEREZ GOMEZ, JUAN MANUEL ESP 8/7/1936 CA Lloret-La Selva M80

CT 13990 SANZA AGREDA, JOSEP MA. ESP 1/4/1935 PratencAA M80
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Martell Pesat MASC.



CT 7659 BEA CODERCH, JOAN ESP 27/11/1980 CA Castellar M35

CL 16495 RODRIGUEZ ANGULO, ALEX ESP 10/7/1979 Cornellà At. M35

CT 16003 BERENGUI REALES, SEBASTIAN ESP 16/9/1977 CA Nou Barris M40

CT 21255 LAGUNAS GALLEGO, JOSEP MARIA ESP 13/3/1977 CA Igualada M40

CT 24095 PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN ESP 28/10/1978 Cornellà At. M40

CT 5038 REY CORDERO, ALBERTO ESP 28/5/1976 FC Barcelona M40

CL 24942 CACERES PUJOL, EMILIO ESP 27/9/1973 UA Barberà M45

CL 21035 CENTELLA DELGADO, MANUEL ESP 6/10/1971 UA Rubí M45

CT 25902 CRUZ MARTI, MARÇAL ESP 5/8/1973 CA Sant Celoni M45

CT 3612 DANES PUJOL, DANIEL ESP 21/7/1970 CA Granollers M45

CT 3967 EXPOSITO GARCIA, DIDAC ESP 4/8/1973 JA Sabadell M45

CT 1823 SANCHEZ HERRERA, CESAR ESP 2/2/1970 U Colomenca At. M45

CT 19722 SEGARRA FONT, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 6/6/1970 UA Rubí M45

CT 3917 SOLE FORTUNY, JORDI ESP 29/5/1973 JA Sabadell M45

CT 18447 ALONSO CASABELLA, FERNANDO ESP 25/1/1967 JA Sabadell M50

CL 24941 FERRER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 25/10/1964 UA Barberà M50

CL 29551 GARCIA GRACIA, JAIME ESP 25/7/1964 Avinent Manresa M50

CT 22736 GIL EGEA, JOSE LUIS ESP 26/1/1967 CA Gavà M50

CT 22010 PERALTA VALENZUELA, FRANCISCO MANUEL ESP 26/10/1968 AA Catalunya M50

CT 12482 PEIG REBORDOSA, CARLES ESP 22/12/1961 Avinent Manresa M55

F/C SAUSSUS, JEAN PAUL BEL 24/6/1963 Dampicourt M55

CT 24201 AGRA GOMEZ, SANTIAGO ESP 13/5/1955 Cornellà At. M60

CT 27397 ANDRES GARCIA, JOAN ANTONI ESP 14/8/1957 Barcelona At. M60

CT 1444 CANO GIL, JUAN JESUS ESP 26/6/1954 Pratenc AA M60

CT 21320 LOPEZ PAEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 9/5/1958 Pratenc AA M60

CT 13289 PAREJO MACHO, JOAQUIN ESP 2/7/1958 CA Mollet M60

CT 17487 SAEZ PEREZ, LUIS ESP 1/3/1949 CA Tarragona M65

CT 1492 SUAREZ GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 8/12/1951 Pratenc AA M65

CT 1441 ARNAU GAVALDA, JOAN JOSEP ESP 9/4/1944 Pratenc AA M70

CT 18559 MORO CORRAL, EMILIANO ESP 11/2/1948 CA Gavà M70

CT 2723 PEREZ GOMEZ, JUAN MANUEL ESP 8/7/1936 CA Lloret-La Selva M80

CT 13990 SANZA AGREDA, JOSEP MA. ESP 1/4/1935 PratencAA M80

Disc MASC.



CT 7659 BEA CODERCH, JOAN ESP 27/11/1980 CA Castellar M35

CL 16495 RODRIGUEZ ANGULO, ALEX ESP 10/7/1979 Cornellà At. M35

CT 4288 ANTUNEZ CAMPO, CARLOS ESP 24/11/1974 Barcelona At. M40

CT 16003 BERENGUI REALES, SEBASTIAN ESP 16/9/1977 CA Nou Barris M40

CT 24095 PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN ESP 28/10/1978 Cornellà At. M40

CT 5038 REY CORDERO, ALBERTO ESP 28/5/1976 FC Barcelona M40

CT 25861 VELASCO JIMENEZ, FELIX ESP 2/11/1978 U Colomenca At. M40

CL 15086 VIRGILI GUINJOAN, GUILLEM ESP 9/6/1977 ISS - L'Hospitalet M40

CT 25953 ARQUE COMAS, ARTURO ESP 19/10/1970 U Colomenca At. M45

CL 24942 CACERES PUJOL, EMILIO ESP 27/9/1973 UA Barberà M45

CL 21035 CENTELLA DELGADO, MANUEL ESP 6/10/1971 UA Rubí M45

CT 25902 CRUZ MARTI, MARÇAL ESP 5/8/1973 CA Sant Celoni M45

CT 3967 EXPOSITO GARCIA, DIDAC ESP 4/8/1973 JA Sabadell M45

CT 19722 SEGARRA FONT, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 6/6/1970 UA Rubí M45

CT 3917 SOLE FORTUNY, JORDI ESP 29/5/1973 JA Sabadell M45

CT 18447 ALONSO CASABELLA, FERNANDO ESP 25/1/1967 JA Sabadell M50

CL 24941 FERRER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 25/10/1964 UA Barberà M50

CT 17561 FORNIES CAMER, ANTONIO ESP 31/12/1966 CA Tarragona M50

CT 22010 PERALTA VALENZUELA, FRANCISCO MANUEL ESP 26/10/1968 AA Catalunya M50

CT 12482 PEIG REBORDOSA, CARLES ESP 22/12/1961 Avinent Manresa M55

CT 24201 AGRA GOMEZ, SANTIAGO ESP 13/5/1955 Cornellà At. M60

CT 1444 CANO GIL, JUAN JESUS ESP 26/6/1954 Pratenc AA M60

CL 19563 FALCO PUJOL, JOQUIM ESP 15/12/1958 Avinent Manresa M60

CT 21320 LOPEZ PAEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 9/5/1958 Pratenc AA M60

CT 13289 PAREJO MACHO, JOAQUIN ESP 2/7/1958 CA Mollet M60

CT 17487 SAEZ PEREZ, LUIS ESP 1/3/1949 CA Tarragona M65

CT 1492 SUAREZ GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 8/12/1951 Pratenc AA M65

Javelina MASC.



CT 7659 BEA CODERCH, JOAN ESP 27/11/1980 CA Castellar M35

CT 7133 MORENO CAMPOS, DAVID ESP 25/5/1979 U Colomenca At. M35

CT 5671 GABARRO ROSELL, JOSEP ESP 31/3/1978 JA Sabadell M40

CT 25822 GARCIA ALCAZAR, JAVIER ESP 19/11/1974 CA Igualada M40

CT 24095 PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN ESP 28/10/1978 Cornellà At. M40

CT 5038 REY CORDERO, ALBERTO ESP 28/5/1976 FC Barcelona M40

CT 2495 SANNICOLAS PERDIGUERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 24/9/1974 CA Granollers M40

CT 25953 ARQUE COMAS, ARTURO ESP 19/10/1970 U Colomenca At. M45

CL 24942 CACERES PUJOL, EMILIO ESP 27/9/1973 UA Barberà M45

CL 21035 CENTELLA DELGADO, MANUEL ESP 6/10/1971 UA Rubí M45

CT 25902 CRUZ MARTI, MARÇAL ESP 5/8/1973 CA Sant Celoni M45

CT 3967 EXPOSITO GARCIA, DIDAC ESP 4/8/1973 JA Sabadell M45

CL 24603 PESO INFANTE, BERNAT ESP 24/7/1973 CA Gavà M45

CT 12554 ROMERO ALVAREZ, ANDRES DAVID ESP 31/5/1970 U Colomenca At. M45

CT 19722 SEGARRA FONT, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 6/6/1970 UA Rubí M45

CT 3917 SOLE FORTUNY, JORDI ESP 29/5/1973 JA Sabadell M45

CT 18447 ALONSO CASABELLA, FERNANDO ESP 25/1/1967 JA Sabadell M50

CT 14093 DELGADO GALINDO, JOSÉ MIGUEL ESP 23/7/1966 Barcelona At. M50

CL 24941 FERRER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 25/10/1964 UA Barberà M50

CL 29551 GARCIA GRACIA, JAIME ESP 25/7/1964 Avinent Manresa M50

CT 22010 PERALTA VALENZUELA, FRANCISCO MANUEL ESP 26/10/1968 AA Catalunya M50

CT 3267 FERRER PUIGVILA, JOSEP MARIA ESP 19/3/1960 CA Mollet M55

CT 12482 PEIG REBORDOSA, CARLES ESP 22/12/1961 Avinent Manresa M55

F/C SAUSSUS, JEAN PAUL BEL 24/6/1963 Dampicourt M55

CT 24201 AGRA GOMEZ, SANTIAGO ESP 13/5/1955 Cornellà At. M60

CT 27397 ANDRES GARCIA, JOAN ANTONI ESP 14/8/1957 Barcelona At. M60

CT 24713 LLEVOT CALATAYUD, VICTOR ESP 22/10/1956 At. San Sebastian M60

CT 13749 ORTIZ CASTELLON, JOSEP EDUARD ESP 28/1/1959 CN Reus Ploms M60

CT 13289 PAREJO MACHO, JOAQUIN ESP 2/7/1958 CA Mollet M60

CL 27188 VIDAL NIERGA, JOSEP ESP 19/9/1956 CA Palafrugell-GiCB M60

CT 1492 SUAREZ GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 8/12/1951 Pratenc AA M65

CT 1441 ARNAU GAVALDA, JOAN JOSEP ESP 9/4/1944 Pratenc AA M70

CT 15299 ESTAPIÑA FERNANDEZ, RAMON ESP 26/10/1947 CA Palafrugell-GiCB M70

CT 2723 PEREZ GOMEZ, JUAN MANUEL ESP 8/7/1936 CA Lloret-La Selva M80

CT 13990 SANZA AGREDA, JOSEP MA. ESP 1/4/1935 PratencAA M80

Martell MASC.



CL 633 GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA ESP 10/11/1977 GA Lluïsos Mataro F40

CT 29391 ROLDAN CARDENAS, ESTELA ESP 9/12/1974 Pratenc AA F40

CT 25522 DESCARREGA GORDO, MARIA JOSE ESP 16/1/1967 UA Montsià F50

CT 16779 PAÑOS MARTINEZ, MONTSERRAT ESP 16/4/1965 JA Sabadell F50

CT 17716 GARGALLO CIURANA, CRISTINA ESP 23/9/1959 CN Reus Ploms F55

CL 633 GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA ESP 10/11/1977 GA Lluïsos Mataro F40

CL 12373 LOPEZ GRANADOS, MONICA ESP 5/2/1978 CA Castellar F40

CT 2508 MAÑOSA CAMPABADAL, CRISTINA ESP 1/10/1973 CA Granollers F45

CT 9034 MORCILLO LIGORIT, SILVIA ESP 11/3/1970 U Colomenca At. F45

CT 17424 BETLEJ SPYTKOWSKA, BEATA ESP 7/7/1968 CA Palafrugell-GiCB F50

CT 25522 DESCARREGA GORDO, MARIA JOSE ESP 16/1/1967 UA Montsià F50

CT 16779 PAÑOS MARTINEZ, MONTSERRAT ESP 16/4/1965 JA Sabadell F50

CT 13797 CAMARASA GALLEGO, PILAR ESP 27/7/1959 JA Sabadell F55

CT 17716 GARGALLO CIURANA, CRISTINA ESP 23/9/1959 CN Reus Ploms F55

CL 633 GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA ESP 10/11/1977 GA Lluïsos Mataro F40

CT 2508 MAÑOSA CAMPABADAL, CRISTINA ESP 1/10/1973 CA Granollers F45

CT 9034 MORCILLO LIGORIT, SILVIA ESP 11/3/1970 U Colomenca At. F45

CT 17424 BETLEJ SPYTKOWSKA, BEATA ESP 7/7/1968 CA Palafrugell-GiCB F50

CT 25522 DESCARREGA GORDO, MARIA JOSE ESP 16/1/1967 UA Montsià F50

CT 16779 PAÑOS MARTINEZ, MONTSERRAT ESP 16/4/1965 JA Sabadell F50

CT 13797 CAMARASA GALLEGO, PILAR ESP 27/7/1959 JA Sabadell F55

CT 17716 GARGALLO CIURANA, CRISTINA ESP 23/9/1959 CN Reus Ploms F55

CL 633 GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA ESP 10/11/1977 GA Lluïsos Mataro F40

CT 29391 ROLDAN CARDENAS, ESTELA ESP 9/12/1974 Pratenc AA F40

CT 16779 PAÑOS MARTINEZ, MONTSERRAT ESP 16/4/1965 JA Sabadell F50

CT 17716 GARGALLO CIURANA, CRISTINA ESP 23/9/1959 CN Reus Ploms F55

Martell Pesat  Fem.

Javelina  Fem.

Disc Fem.

Martell Fem.


